Is there ... ? Are there....? (EP1, pg.21)

Complete the questions. Then match the questions with the answers.

Questions

Answers

Are there

interesting buildings? Three.

How many parks

there?

Yes, there are.

there a shopping centre?

No, there isn’t.

Complete the questions with Is there / Are there.

1
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3
4
3,
6
¥
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. How many restaurants |

. How many houses

Put the key phrases in order.

a river in your town?

a park or garden in your town?
any old buildings in your town?

any mountains near your town?

any places for young people where you live?
any shops near your school?
in your town?

in your street?
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